Résultats "Overall”
Challenge Centre Plein Air Castor
Performance Bégin
13 Km

dossard nom

Circuit :
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temps
0:34:51
0:36:48
0:37:40
0:40:24
0:42:05
0:44:10
0:46:09
0:46:28
0:47:44
0:49:18
0:49:28
0:49:40
0:49:56
0:52:29
0:52:35
0:56:02
0:58:52
1:04:33

107
112
105
111
101
114
115
108
38
110
33
103
116
113
106
4
109
102

Shaw, Phil

Caillé, Robin
Dumas, Alexis
Paquette, Myriam
Faucher-Robert, Charles
Martineau, Louise
Hamel, Renée
Moisan, Frédéric
Paré, Patrice
Lavoie, Michel
Lavoie, Paul

Labbé, Anne
Généreux, Nicole
Pednault, Bruno
Thériault, Micheline
Blais, Roger

Boivin, Steve
Vézina, Julie

catégorie

18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Hommes
12-17 ans Hommes

18 ans et plus Femmes
12-17 ans Hommes

18 ans et plus Femmes
18 ans et plus Femmes
18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Femmes
18 ans et plus Femmes
18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Femmes
18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Hommes
18 ans et plus Femmes



Circuit :
rang

[ —
T 200N AW -

QL L LW W W NN NN NN NN PR == = = = = =
A WO~ O VOO IO WU KA WNDRFROWOVWOKWIONWUL KA WDN

dossard nom

33 Km

temps

1:39:11 7

1:39:53 13
1:40:02 21
1:40:41 20
1:41:40 27
1:44:32 26
1:44:34 37
1:44:52 34
1:46:53 22
1:47:59 25
1:50:09 15
1:50:33 16
1:51:26 19
1:55:51 18
1:56:08 8

1:57:28 12
1:58:02 6

1:58:49 5

2:00:07 36
2:00:42 3

2:03:09 1

2:05:34 24
2:06:59 11
2:08:20 30
2:10:12 35
2:17:15 10
2:17:27 23
2:17:55 29
2:19:01 17
2:19:09 39
2:24:43 14
2:25:22 28
2:45:01 31
2:45:40 40

Desfosses, Stefan
Harvey, Pierre
Beaulieu, Gaétan
Croft, Stéphane
Couture, Marc
St-Pierre-Pierre
Poitras, Sylvain
Béland, Patrick
Brochu, Frédéric
Macneil, Bruce
Leblanc, Michel
Lévesque, René
Desjardins, Pascal
Bernier, Robert
Ethier, Pierre
Belzile, Louis
Allard, Nelson
Langlois, Nathalie
Ouimet, Rock
Laprise, Daniel
Carré, Bernard
Thériault, Francois
Moreau, Marcel
Lafreniere, Daniel
Roy, Simon
Bouchard, Diane
Roy, Nathalie
Houston, Glenn
Bourrassa, France
Samson, Julie
Poisson, Anne
Breton, Yvon
Bissonnette, Gilbert
Lachapelle, Céline

catégorie

41-50 ans Hommes
51-60 ans Hommes
51-60 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Hommes
31-40 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Hommes
31-40 ans Hommes
18-30 ans Hommes
31-40 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Hommes
51-60 ans Hommes
31-40 ans Hommes
51-60 ans Hommes
61-70 ans Hommes
51-60 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Hommes
31-40 ans Femmes
51-60 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Hommes
61-70 ans Hommes
61-70 ans Hommes
51-60 ans Hommes
31-40 ans Hommes
31-40 ans Hommes
51-60 ans Femmes
31-40 ans Femmes
51-60 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Femmes
51-60 ans Femmes
41-50 ans Femmes
51-60 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Hommes
41-50 ans Femmes



